

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6026/2014

B.R.SATHYANARAYANA (D) TR.LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C. SHANKAR REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([FIXED DATE MATTER])

Date : 03-11-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N.Bhat, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tarun Kumar Thakur, Adv.
Ms. Parvati Bhat, Adv.
Mr. D.P.Chaturvedi, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AOR

Mr. Girish Anantha Murthy, Adv.
Mrs. Vaijayanthi Girish, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after six weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER