

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6026/2014

B.R.SATHYANARAYANA (D) TR.LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C. SHANKAR REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-07-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Vaijayanthi Girish, AOR
Mr. Girish Ananthamurthy, Adv.

Mr. S.N.Bhat, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tarun Kumar Thakur, Adv.

Mr. D.P.Chaturvedi, Adv.

Ms. Parvati Bhat, Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list on 3rd August, 2023.

(SONIA BHASIN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)